
 

 

M.Sc.Geology(Self-Financed) 

Admission Round Notice [2023-24] 

 

Admission:TableRound 
For the students reporting on the scheduled date and time ONLY. 

 

 Admissions will be based on Entrance Marks (Category and availability of seats) 

 Reporting to the admission round does not ensure admission in this round. 

 The Principal, Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune, holds the right to amend or 

update any information provided below. Changes if any will be updated on college 

website from time to time. 

 

General Instructions 

 
1. Only those candidates/applicants, whose names are above cut off marks mentioned in 

the list, MUST report with original documents & photocopies as applicable. 

2. Please note that in this TABLE ROUND, the number of students called for admission is more 

than the number of available vacancies in each category. 

3. Students should physically remain present in the College for verification of documents & 

allocation of the seat. 

4. During admission round, admissions will be closed as soon as the seats/vacancies are filled. 

5. Seat allocation will be based on Entrance Marks and availability of seats. 

6. Reporting to the admission round, does not ensure admission in this round and it will depend 

on the availability of vacancies and verification of documents. 

7. All rights regarding the admission process rest with the Principal of the college. 

8. The link for the admission form and payment of fees will be activated ONLY AFTER 

verification of the relevant documents. 

9. If the student is late by more than 15 min of reporting time, then student will not have 

any claim on any seat. 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Date Timings 
Place 

Details 
Category-wise cut-offs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3
rd

 

 

August 

 

2023 

2.30 pm 

to 

2.50 pm 

(Reporting 

time) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

C- 6 

Near Main-

building, 

Fergusson 

College. 

Students of ALL CATEGORIES should report in 

the given time slot of 2.30 pm to 2:50pm. 

Students should remain present physically. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

3.00 pm 

onwards 

 

Admission process for the 

following categories in the 

given sequence: 

1. Divyang 

2. Defense 

3. Orphan 

4. General-SPPU 

5. SC SPPU 

6. ST SPPU 

7. NT SPPU 

8. OBC SPPU 

9. EWS SPPU 

10. Non- SPPU 

(OPEN and 

Reserve) 

All the reported students 

ONLY would be considered 

for admission process-

subject to availability of 

seats 

 Sr. 

No. 

Category Cut-off 

entrance 

Marks 

And 

Above 

 

1 Divyang     -  

2 Defense 26  

3 Orphan -   

 

4 General 

SPPU  

30  

5 SC SPPU 22  

6 ST SPPU 19  

7 NT SPPU 27  

8 OBC 

SPPU 

25 

9 EWS 

SPPU 

23 

10 Other 

University 

General 

34  

 

11 Other 

University 

category  

30 
 



 

 

 

 

Intake Capacity and Distribution of Seats 

 

Intake Capacity -24 
 

a) Students of SPPU  
 

General SC ST NT OBC EWS Divyang (Specially 

Abled) 

Defense 

Orphan 

(Parallel distribution) 

 

7 2 1 2 4 2 one seat each 
 

b) Students other University 
 

General Reserved 

1 1 
 

 
 

 
 

Important Note: 

 

1. This is a Provisional Admission for all those students whose results are yet to be 

declared. Incase if the student fails in his/ her graduation exams, his/ her 

admission will be cancelled and his/her fees will be refunded. 

2. Resolving tie in Marks 

In case of candidate securing equal marks in Entrance Exam, the preference 

clause (if applicable under Eligibility) will be considered. 

If the tie still persists then marks secured in qualifying Examination (5
th

 

Semester or T.Y. BSc/BA whichever applicable) will be considered. 

 



 

 

Listof documentsfor admissionprocess 
The student must carry all the documents at the time of table round 

 

List of documents for admission 

1. Leaving/Transfer certificate/Migration 
Originaland2Photocopies 

2. SSC/10
th
certificate 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

3. HSC/12
th
certificate 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

4. First, Second and Third year Result ( if result is 

not declared, then 5
th
 Semester marksheet) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

5. Caste certificate*(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

6. Caste Validity certificate (if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

7. Non-creamy layer certificate(if applicable) 
Original and 2 Photo copies 

8. 
EWS certificate(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
9. 

Gap certificate (if applicable) 
Original and2 Photo copies 

 

10. 

Specially Abled/Divyang certificate(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 

 
11. 

Certificate from defense authorities forward of 

Ex/Present defense personal-(if applicable) 

Original and 2 Photo copies 

12. 
Certificate for Orphan category(if applicable) Original and 2 Photo copies 



 

PROCESSFORADMISSION 
 
 

1. Log on to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org with your login ID and password (received in a 

message on your registered mail id and mobile number after documents are verified). 

2. Pay the fees (fees to be deposited only ON-LINE–use Debit card/ Credit card/Netbanking/UPI).For 

the payment receipt, click on reprint receipt. 

3. After payment, student should download the admission form and fee receipt for further reference. 

4. After depositing entire fees online, students will receive a notification of fee receipt 

inTHREEWORKINGDAYS on their login. 

5. Admission to the course will be confirmed only after all documents are furnished, verified and 

payment of fees is completed in the stipulated time period. 

6. Students should take admission in the given stipulated time. Students fail in to take admission in this 

round will not have any claim in further rounds of admission. 

7. Fee Structure for M.Sc.Geology 

Maharashtra State General/Open: Rs.53, 259/- 

Maharashtra State Reservation (only SC/ST): Rs.22,218/- 

Non-Maharashtra: Rs.85, 543/- 

 
Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs. Swati Joglekar  Dr.Nitin Kulkarni 

 
Vice Principal Vice Principal Offg. Principal 



Sr. 

No.

Online 

Registration 

Number

Registration 

Number

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense

1 1113398 806243 MAYUR DESHMUKH 39.33 EWS

2 1129790 817735 DEVASHREE MANKAR 39.33 OBC

3 1138508 823928 G KANTHA 39 OPEN

4 1147244 835053 MONIKA TRIMUKHE 38.67 SC

5 1130258 818093 PUSHKARAJ JAGTAP 38.33 OBC

6 1137312 823109 SIDHARTH PATTNAIK 38.33 OPEN

7 1112134 805388 VINAYAK PATIL 36.67 OPEN

8 1127470 816010 AYUSH RAWAT 36.67 OPEN

9 1157369 839504 MANSHI KUMARI 36.67 OPEN

10 1114629 807071 RIDDHI LUNAWAT 36.33 OPEN

11 1144351 827866 NIKHIL KANNOR 36.33 NT C

12 1112096 805363 ANIKET BHISE 35.33 NT B

13 1141842 826375 SHAMBHURAJE RAJEJADHAV 35.33 OPEN

14 1159179 836983 D G 35.33 OPEN

15 1115252 807490 SAYALI DATYE 35 OPEN

16 1126845 815559 AMAN RAHANGDALE 34.33 OBC

17 1127099 815740 GAYATRI DESHMUKH 34 OBC

18 1112769 805816 KADALI SRINIDHI 33.67 OPEN

19 1159161 836968 SOMNATH KULKARNI 32.67 EWS

20 1155955 835170 SWAPNIL PATHARKAR 32.33 OBC

21 1164811 840007 VEDANT KHANDALE 31.33 OPEN

22 1120455 810880 SIDDHANT ZINE 31 SC

23 1164831 840020 PRACHI PAWAR 31 OBC

24 1163533 839223 TILAK GABHANE 30 OBC

25 1112857 805873 VEDANT THOMBARE 29.67 OBC

26 1115081 807383 BHUMIKA CHAVAN 28.67 OBC

27 1137805 831663 AYUSH SHROTE 28.67 ST

28 1131337 818811 PRADNYA BANTU 28.33 OPEN

29 1114784 807183 ARPITA CHAPAITKAR 27 NT B

30 1110930 804547 ANANDHU V A 26.67 OPEN

31 1111528 804969 HARSHIT YADAV 26.67 OPEN

32 1130262 818089 HANI RAHATE 26.67 OBC YES

33 1152431 833203 RUSHIKESH DUBE 26.67 OPEN

34 1113093 806031 SUMEDH SURYAWANSHI 26.33 SC

35 1115468 807634 PRAJAKTA BIRANGANE 26 OPEN

36 1111066 815848 AJMAL KALLINGAL 26 OPEN

37 1111020 804613 PRERANA PATIL 25.67 OBC

38 1113875 806558 CHRIS THOMAS 24.67 OPEN

39 1124529 813873 SAMBIT PADHI 24.67 OPEN

40 1157375 836684 ISHITA SINGH 24.67 OPEN

41 1126414 815263 SUDHANSHU SHINTRE 23.33 OBC

MSc Geology (SPPU Candidates)

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune

  Admission 2023-24
General Merit List 

MSc I Geology (SPPU Candidates)



42 1165481 840491 BHUSHAN VIROLE 23.33 EWS

43 1142540 826614 ADITI BHATAWDEKAR 22.67 OPEN

44 1120308 810966 NEHA CHIKANE 22.33 OPEN

45 1149278 838919 PRAHITA UKEY 22 SC

46 1111597 805034 SAI KRISHNA KASHYAP KADAMBARI20 OPEN

47 1114149 806741 SANKALP TELI 19.33 OBC

48 1135588 821961 GEETA SHILWANT 15 OBC

49 1128441 816752 VAISHNAVI AGARWAL 13 OPEN

50 1157221 838735
MUHAMMED SAHIBINTE 

VALAPPIL
10 OPEN

51 1164793 840086 SUNANDA CHOWDHURY 9.67 OPEN

52 1114181 806757 APURBA DEY 8.67 OPEN

53 1165261 840330 ATHIRA V R 5.67 OPEN

54 1152424 833200 CHAITANYA MARKAD 4.67 OBC

55 1132271 819486 SWANDHANA MALLEDATH 4.33 OPEN

Category -SC

Sr. 

No.

Online 

Registration 

Number

Registration 

Number

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense

1 1147244 835053 MONIKA TRIMUKHE 38.67 SC

2 1120455 810880 SIDDHANT ZINE 31 SC

3 1113093 806031 SUMEDH SURYAWANSHI 26.33 SC

4 1149278 838919 PRAHITA UKEY 22 SC

Category -ST

1 1137805 831663 AYUSH SHROTE 28.67 ST

1 1164021 839530 B LALREMCHHUNGI 26 ST (Against SPPU)

2 1164027 839534 LALHLIMPUII VASU 19.67 ST (Against SPPU)

3 1114348 806886 SHAYANA KARANGAMI 6 ST (Against SPPU)

Category -NT

1 1144351 827866 NIKHIL KANNOR 36.33 NT C

2 1112096 805363 ANIKET BHISE 35.33 NT B

3 1114784 807183 ARPITA CHAPAITKAR 27 NT B

Category -OBC

1 1129790 817735 DEVASHREE MANKAR 39.33 OBC

2 1130258 818093 PUSHKARAJ JAGTAP 38.33 OBC

3 1126845 815559 AMAN RAHANGDALE 34.33 OBC

4 1127099 815740 GAYATRI DESHMUKH 34 OBC

5 1155955 835170 SWAPNIL PATHARKAR 32.33 OBC

6 1164831 840020 PRACHI PAWAR 31 OBC

7 1163533 839223 TILAK GABHANE 30 OBC

8 1112857 805873 VEDANT THOMBARE 29.67 OBC



9 1115081 807383 BHUMIKA CHAVAN 28.67 OBC

10 1130262 818089 HANI RAHATE 26.67 OBC YES

11 1111020 804613 PRERANA PATIL 25.67 OBC

12 1126414 815263 SUDHANSHU SHINTRE 23.33 OBC

13 1114149 806741 SANKALP TELI 19.33 OBC

14 1135588 821961 GEETA SHILWANT 15 OBC

15 1152424 833200 CHAITANYA MARKAD 4.67 OBC

Category -EWS

1 1113398 806243 MAYUR DESHMUKH 39.33 EWS

2 1159161 836968 SOMNATH KULKARNI 32.67 EWS

3 1165481 840491 BHUSHAN VIROLE 23.33 EWS

Category-DEFENSE

1 1129516 817551 VAISHALI BAMRARA 34.67 OPEN YES

2 1155437 834917 RUPAL LANDE 33 OBC YES

3 1130262 818089 HANI RAHATE 26.67 OBC YES

4 1134974 830972 RUKAIYA SHAIKH 26 OPEN YES

5 1115388 807616 MRINAL RAJESH 20.67 OPEN YES

6 1113909 807583 NEETI KUMARI 2.33 OPEN YES

Category- Specially abled and Orphan

No Applications 

Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs. Swati Joglekar Dr.Nitin Kulkarni

VicePrincipal Vice Principal Offg. Principal



Sr. 

No.

Online 

Registrati

on 

Number

Registrati

on 

Number

Full Name Entrance 

Exam 

Marks

Caste 

Category

Defense Specially 

Abled

1 1155217 834842 VEDHA BHASIN 40.33 OPEN

2 1164822 840416 TANISHA DEB 39.67 OPEN

3 1133676 829133 MEHUL SAMANTA 38 OPEN

4 1156747 835583 SOURABH GIRI 36.67 OPEN

5 1121466 816285 TUHIN ROY 35.67 OPEN

6 1113515 806317 AADITHYA S 34.67 OPEN

7 1129516 817551 VAISHALI BAMRARA 34.67 OPEN YES

8 1150351 832015 GAYATRI JAGADALE 34.67 EWS

9 1155238 834803 HIMANSHU GABHANE 34.67 OBC

10 1112798 805837 DEVANSHU KOHAD 34 SBC

11 1142665 826698 ADITI AICH 33.33 OPEN

12 1137621 823310 NAVDEEP SINGH 33 SC

13 1155437 834917 RUPAL LANDE 33 OBC YES

14 1158592 836656 ANUSHKA KAR 32 OPEN

15 1157634 836815 TANUVA MANDAL 32 SC

16 1159652 837217 MITAALI BAMRARA 32 OPEN

17 1144022 840691 SAHEEL KHAN 32 OPEN

18 1129430 817494 MEDHA DUTTA 31.67 OPEN

19 1155673 835023 ADITI PATIL 31.33 OBC

20 1159945 837336 ANJALI KAPRI 31.33 OPEN

21 1158911 838745 SAYANTI ROY 31.33 SC

22 1154700 834510 ROHAN MANKAR 30.67 SC

23 1114349 807113 PURBASA SANKARISHAN 30 OPEN

24 1153135 833734 NISHA PALODKAR 30 OBC

25 1155619 835002 NEHANSHU PARDESHI 30 OPEN

26 1114982 807343 ANIKET PADHI 29.67 OPEN

27 1155237 835055 ENRISON LASKOR 29.67 OPEN

28 1155962 835164 NILOTPAL GAUTAM 29 OPEN

29 1165359 840395 AKSHAT ADARSH 29 OPEN

30 1135406 821830 PRIYOBRATA BANERJEE 28.67 OPEN

31 1156085 835247 VINAY WANKHEDE 28.67 SC

32 1129367 817414 APEKSHA TALAN 28.33 NT C

33 1163512 839214 SAMPURNA PANDA 28.33 OPEN

34 1132356 819547 DIVYANSHI VERMA 28 OPEN

35 1111226 804857 RIYA MORE 27.67 OPEN

36 1156973 835904 NEHA SOMKUWAR 27.67 SC

37 1141648 825992 KANIKA BAIS 27.33 OPEN

38 1113136 806064 NIKHIL KHATRI 26.67 OPEN

39 1147617 830200 JANHAVI KHOLKUTE 26.67 OPEN

MSc Geology (Other University Candidates)

Fergusson College (Autonomous), Pune

 M.Sc. I Geology Admission  2023-24

General Merit List 

MSc I Geology (Other University Candidates)



40 1155976 835733 HIMANSHU MALI 26.67 OPEN

41 1128124 816619 ALFA KK 26 OPEN

42 1134974 830972 RUKAIYA SHAIKH 26 OPEN YES

43 1151659 835638 TULSI SHINGARE 26 NT C

44 1163709 839321 PRANALI CHAVAN 26 SC

45 1164021 839530 B LALREMCHHUNGI 26 ST

46 1113472 806292 STUTI PATEL 25.67 OPEN

47 1157214 835869 KHUSHI CHAUDHARI 25.33 OBC

48 1165840 840784 PRANAV V T 25.33 OPEN

49 1124444 813810 HIMANSHU DHARGAWE 24.67 SC

50 1133871 820670 ADITYA JADHAV 24.67 SC

51 1165720 840676 BHARAT RAI 24.67 OPEN

52 1124478 813835 PALAK SINGH 24 OPEN

53 1134009 820783
KRISHNADEV GOPALAKRISHNA 

PANIKER
23.67 OPEN

54 1157186 835835 SHRUTI RUIKAR 23.67 OBC

55 1114828 807209 RUTUJA DHENGRE 23.33 SC

56 1159820 837284 ANSHUL MESHRAM 23.33 SC

57 1164933 840111 ABHIJIT DHANDE 23 OBC

58 1135956 822202 RANKU RANAL HAZARIKA 22.67 OPEN

59 1149863 831723 AKANKSHA PRADHAN 22.33 OPEN

60 1162388 838565 APOORVA PIMPRIKAR 22.33 OPEN

61 1165504 840515 ARYAN GOGOI 22 OPEN

62 1165449 840471 SEEMA PARWEEN 21.33 OPEN

63 1142363 826533 SHREYA KULKARNI 21 OPEN

64 1115388 807616 MRINAL RAJESH 20.67 OPEN YES

65 1154767 834539 SHANTI CHAPPIDI 20 OPEN

66 1164027 839534 LALHLIMPUII VASU 19.67 ST

67 1111941 805716 VINAYAK PATIL 19.33 OPEN

68 1127665 816168 ANTARA MRINAL 18.33 OPEN

69 1114885 807605 FAHMIN AZIZ 18 OPEN

70 1140851 825464 PRATIK OIMBE 18 SC

71 1152285 833113 SWAMI DESHMUKH 18 OPEN

72 1139852 826788 VISHAKHA RAUT 17.67 OBC

73 1148831 831049 MADHAVI MOHOD 17.33 OBC

74 1153865 834006 VEDANT WANKHADE 17.33 SC

75 1157232 835865 RANAPRATAP RATHOD 17.33 VJ / NT A

76 1160245 837491 NANDANA KUMAR 17.33 OPEN

77 1157635 836373 ATHARV NAIK 17 OPEN

78 1128642 835045 KAPIL BORALE 16.67 OBC

79 1141271 827559 ABHISHEK DUTTA 16 OPEN

80 1135093 821585 PALLAV BHATT 15.67 OPEN

81 1156053 835216 SEEMA VALKUNJE 15.33 NT C

82 1165150 840240 SUNITA ALAT 15.33 OPEN

83 1112394 805572 SWARALI PATHAK 13.67 OPEN

84 1157556 836024 KARTHIK S H 13 OPEN

85 1137496 823216 AYANA P 12.67 OPEN

86 1131191 818707 ISHITA HIRAK 12.33 OPEN

87 1150861 832303 SADHIKA SHETTY 11.33 OPEN



88 1156782 835612 SHREYA MAITI 11.33 OPEN

89 1112146 805399 ANAGHA AJAYAN 10.67 OPEN

90 1151769 832847 OJAS RAUT 10 OPEN

91 1164161 840663 PRERANA ROUT 9.33 OPEN

92 1139095 824276 SAMIKSHA GOWARDIPE 8.33 OPEN

93 1111839 805198 OMKAR SUTAR 7 OBC

94 1138810 830864 NOBEL NINGTHOUJAM 6.67 OPEN

95 1114348 806886 SHAYANA KARANGAMI 6 ST

96 1128201 816634 PRATHAM SONI 5.33 OPEN

97 1156329 835361 AMEENA BEEVI BK 4.67 OPEN

98 1113909 807583 NEETI KUMARI 2.33 OPEN YES

99 1115815 807844 ANISH VARMA 2 OPEN

100 1111632 805056 JANVI UDAPURKAR 1.33 OPEN

101 1152129 833049 HARSHVARDHAN KAWADE -0.33 OPEN

102 1164837 840022 ANIKET MEHAR -0.67 OBC

103 1156808 835622 VIRAJ SAWANT -1 OPEN

104 1111453 804915 SAKSHI PATIL -2 OPEN

Dr. Prakash Pawar Mrs. Swati Joglekar Dr.Nitin Kulkarni

VicePrincipal Vice Principal Offg. Principal



Step 1 – Login to https://livestudent.deccansociety.org/ 

 

 
 

Step 2 – Reset your OLD Password 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://livestudent.deccansociety.org/


Step 3 – Click on Admission TAB 
 

 
 
 

Step 4 – Click on Personal TAB and verify your personals details and Press Save 

Next Button 

 

  



Step 5 – Click on Address TAB and verify your address details and Press Save Next 

Button 

 

 
 

Step 6 – Click on Photo/Sign TAB and Check your Photo/Sign details and Press Save 

Next Button 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Step 7 – Click on Subject TAB, Add your Compulsory subject detailsPress Add 

Button, and then click on Save Next 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Step 8 – Preview your Application Form and Press Confirm Button 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Step 9 – After confirming your Admission Form Pay your Admission Fee (UPI, 

Debit Card, Credit Card, and NET Banking) using the Payable Fees Button 

 

 
 


